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Observed Violations
Tolal® 4

Repeated® ()
37: Observed employee drink, coffee cup, stored on top of active prep cooler.

39: Observed wet wiping cloths, not in use, stored on food contact surfaces

throughout kitchen.

41: Observed dirty can opener blade.
45: Observed non food grade bags being used to store cooked meat in walk in

cooler.

"t See page af the =nd of Bis docusent Tor any wiokstiors that could not be dsplayed In this space.
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DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH i :
FOOD INSPECTION DATA h o

Establishment Information
Establishmenl Name: China Wok
Establishment Number: 605228236

Comments/Other Observations

. (IN): All handsinks are properly equipped and conveniently located for food employee use.

11: (IN) All food was in good, sound condition at time of inspection.

13:
14: (IN) All food contact surfaces of equipment and utensils cleaned and sanitized using approved methods.
15:
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18:
19:
20:
21:
22:
23:
24:
25:
26:
27:
S7:
58:

***See page at the end of this document for any violations that could not be displayed in this space.

Additional Comments
See last page for additional comments.

*See page at the end of this document for any extra Additional Comments that could not be displayed in this space,



Establishment Information
Establishment Name: China Wok
Establishment Number : 605228236

Comments/Other Observations (cont'd)

Additional Comments (cont'd)
See last page for additional comments.




E=tablishmeant Information
Establishment Mama:  China Wok
Estahlishment Mumber & 605228236

Sources

Source Type:
Source Type:
Source Type:
Source Type:
Source Type:

Additional Comments

All critical items corrected.
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